Power Amplifier
37.0 - 40.0 GHz
Rev. V2
XP1080-QU
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
•  North America  Tel: 800.366.2266 / Fax: 978.366.2266
•  Europe  Tel: 44.1908.574.200 / Fax: 44.1908.574.300

15 PDC
8 Detector Output 16 PDA
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
XP1080-QU-0N00 bulk quantity
XP1080-QU-0N0T tape and reel
XP1080-QU-EV1 evaluation module
Features
 Linear Power Amplifier
 On-Chip Power Detector
 Output Power Adjust
 25.0 dB Small Signal Gain
 +27.0 dBm P1dB Compression Point
 +38.0 dBm OIP3
 Lead-Free 7 mm 28-lead SMD Package
 RoHS* Compliant and 260°C Reflow Compatible
Description
The XP1080-QU is a four stage 37.0-40.0 GHz
packaged GaAs MMIC power amplifier that has a
small signal gain of 25.0 dB with a +38.0 dBm
Output Third Order Intercept. The amplifier contains
an integrated, temperature compensated, on-chip